136
BALANCES
APPROVALS
Standard Features
• Capacities between 300 g and 6,000 g
• Internal resolution: 1/600,000
• LCD display
• Quick response

Return Policy Rice Lake Standard Policy
 ^Weighing Chamber
w
w
w
.w
eigh-tech.com
   |   Phone:  (281) 474-5277
137
BA
LA
NC
ES
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Capacity Est. Weight Price
165338 EQ-300 300 g x 0.01 g 6 lb Consult
165339 EQ-600 600 g x 0.02 g 6 lb Consult
165340 EQ-1500 1,500 g x 0.05 g 6 lb Consult
165341 EQ-3000 3,000 g x 0.1 g 6 lb Consult
132435 EQ-6000 6,000 g x 0.2 g 6 lb Consult
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
41279 Printer cable, DB9M to 25-Pin M Consult
103141 SP712 dot matrix printer, tear bar Consult